LBS-1616H2M
The LBS-1616H2M provides the ability to connect up to (16)
18G HDMI sources and up to (16) 18G HDMI displays and freely
switch between them. A variety of I/O cards are available that
offer four independent 18Gbps video signals simultaneously.
This unit comes with full support for 18G resolutions up to and
including 4K at 60Hz (4:4:4, 8-bit) as well as support for 10/12-
bit Deep Color, HDR (High Dynamic Range). All ports support up

Power Supply 24V DC @ 6.25A
Redundant  Hot-Swappable
ORDER INFORMATION
LBS-1616H2M LinkBridgeTM 16x16 Matrix
Switcher
LBS-4IN-H2 18G/4K HDMI Input Card
LBS-4OUT-H2 18G/4K HDMI Output Card
LBS-4OUT-H2-SCL 18G/4K HDMI upscaling/
downscaling Output Card
INPUT CARD
Input Four (4) 18G/4K HDMI Ports
Four (4) Analog Stereo